PART # DESCRIPTION OFFSET CENTERBORE
GRE834-2214C38 KRISP 22X8.5 5X4.25/4.5 +38 +38MM 74.10
GRE834-2218C32 KRISP 22X8.5 5X110/115 +32 +32MM 74.10
GRE834-2216C18 KRISP 22X8.5 5X115/120 +18 +18MM 74.10
PART # DESCRIPTION OFFSET CENTERBORE
GRE835-2204C10 KRISP 22X9.5 5X4.5/4.75 +10 +10MM 74.10
GRE835-2255C15 KRISP 22X9.5 5X5/135 +15 +15MM 87.10
GRE835-2288C30 KRISP 22X9.5 6X135/5.5 +30 +30MM 87.10
GRE835-2283C24 KRISP 22X9.5 6X5.5 L.B. +24 +24MM 110
PART # DESCRIPTION OFFSET CENTERBORE
GRE835-2416C18 KRISP 24X9.5 5X115/120 +18 +18MM 74.10
GRE835-2406C18 KRISP 24X9.5 5X4.75/5 +18 +18MM 78.10
GRE835-2488C30 KRISP 24X9.5 6X135/5.5 +30 +30MM 87.10
GRE835-2483C24 KRISP 24X9.5 6X5.5 L.B. +24 +24MM 110
PART # DESCRIPTION
GREC835 KRISP CAP FWD/RWD
KRISP 834/835